
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

201 
202 
295 
208 
230 
210 
228 
297 
214 
234 
227 
252 
250 
261 
255 
259 
215 

Team 

DRT 
DRT 
BOM 

EEKT 
EEKT 
DRT 
EEKT 
DRT 
DRT 
EEKT 
BOM 
CRT 
DRT 
CRT 

DRT 

Name 

T. ERİN ÜNLÜDOĞAN 
ALİ FUAT MİRAS 
DEMİR SAĞIM
CAN ÖZLER
OĞUZ MARANGOZ 
DORUK BİLİR
RÜZGAR TIRINK
OĞUZ AYDOĞAN 
DEMİR ÖZGÜLTEKİN 
TUĞRA FATİNOĞLU
İSMET YILMAZ 
MİRAÇ GÜLTEGİN
M. ÖMER ALDATMAZ 
RAİF SANİ ŞENER
GÜNEŞ IŞIKALP
ÖZHAN ALPASLAN 
EMİR KORAY 

Laps 

18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
5 
4 

Total Tm 

11:56.894 
11:57.482 
11:59.191 
12:04.588 
12:08.785 
12:09.164 
12:12.072 
12:12.177 
12:15.096 
12:19.475 
12:24.700 
12:24.889 
12:36.579 
12:37.778 
12:01.932 

4:33.103 
2:51.829 

Diff 

0.588 
2.297 
7.694 

11.891 
12.270 
15.178 
15.283 
18.202 
22.581 
27.806 
27.995 
39.685 
40.884 

1 Lap 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 

39.628 
39.537 
39.629 
39.520 
40.033 
40.040 
40.193 
39.797 
40.251 
40.253 
40.559 
40.494 
41.193 
41.209 
41.102 
40.589 
41.321 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Comment 

EK-2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.588 

Avg. Speed 

84,063 

Best Lap Tm 

39.520 

Best Speed 

84,717 

Best Lap by 

208 - CAN ÖZLER 
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Race Director 
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Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 2 

Junior 

FİNAL 

Race (18 Laps) started at 13:34:59 

Tuzla Karting Pisti 0,930 km 

11.05.2025 13:40 

(+5) Madde  20.3.v


